



#	part number	discription	qua
1	RGS 3063	Wheel frame	1
2	864.100.030	Washer M10	8
3	RGS 3076	chain	4
4	826.100.100	Nut M10	12
5	RGS 3032	Support strip	2
6	826.100.100	Nut M10	12
7	RGS 3033	Washer	18
8	523.060..320	Linch pin 6 mm	3
9	RGS 3067	Wheel support	3
10	RGS 10611	Wheel	3
11	RGS 3034	Distance bush	6
12	RGS 3070	Shaft	3
13	804.080.120	Bolt M8x12	3
14	RGS 10657	Hydraulic hose	1
15	RGS 10657	Hydraulic hose	1
16	544.124.126	T connector	1
17	544.130.402	Nipple ½” x 12 mm	1
18	RGS 10444	Tube	1
19	544.130.402	Nipple ½” x 12 mm	1
20	RGS 10336	Mengenregler	1
21	543.210.120	Nipple ½” x 12 mm pre mounted	1
22	543.120.362	90 decree nipple 12 mm one side pre mounted	1
23	544.130.402	Nipple ½” x 12 mm	1
24	544.130.402	Nipple ½” x 12 mm	1
25	830.120.120	Self lock nut M12	2
26	RGS 10140	Hydraulic motor	1
27	884.080.250	key 8 x 20	1
28	RGS 10494	Chain 5/8	1
29	RGS 16055	Motor stud	1
30	638.160.160	Chain connector	1
31	802.120.400	Bolt M12 x 40	2
32	RGS 3027	Bush	1
33	830.120.120	Self lock nut M12	1
34	818.080.080	Set screw M8 x 8	2
35	870.030.160	Circlip	5
36	864.300.120	Shim 30 x 1.2 mm	5
37	RGS 15160	Chain wheel	5
38	RGS 10388	Bearing bush	10
39	RGS 3073	Main deck	1
40	RGS 10609	Front/Rear brush	1
41	826.050.050	Nut M5	10
42	RGS 10609	Front/rear Brush	1
43	820.050.450	Mushroom head bolt M5x45	10
44	RGS 3051	Brush holder	4
45	RGS 3052	Drive brush holder	1
46	884.080.200	Key 8x7x20	2
47	RGS10610	Brush	5

#	part number	discription	qua.
48	864.100.030	Washer M10	5
49	804.100.300	Bolt M10x30	9
50	804.120.400	Bolt M12x40	2
51	804.120.300	Bolt M12x30	9
52	RGS 3025	Chain tensioner strip	1
53	864.120.030	Washer M12	2
54	RGS 15102	Chain wheel compleet with bearing	2
55	880.060.100	Grease nipple M6	5
56	RGS 10341	One way valve	1
57	RGS 3075	Cover	1
58	826.080.080	Nut M 8	2
59	RGS 3048	Bottem three point linkage	2
60	RGS 3067	Wheel support	3
61	RGS 3043	Front wheel support	1
62	804.100.300	Bolt M10x30	9
63	880.080.100	Grease nipple M8	3
64	523.100.570	Linch pin 9 mm	2
65	RGS 3048	Bottem three point	2
66	802.100.800	Bolt M10x80	2
67	864.100.030	Washer M10	2
68	830.100.100	Self lock nut M10	2
69	802.120.900	Bolt M12 x 90	1
70	830.120.120	Self lock nut M12	1
71	RGS 3039	Block strip for chain	1
72	RGS 3032	Support strip	2